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PRINCIPAL 

Class Wise Strength Section : Teacher / Student : Teacher 
(Session :2023-2024) 

Class 

NUR. 

LKG 

UKG 

VI 

VIl 

VIlI 

IX 

X 

Blossom Senior Secondary School 

X 

XI 

Maniram, Gorakhpur-273007 (U.P.) 

SENIOR SECONOARY SOCHOOL 
WANRAM GORAKHPUR 
4ige to C8SE, Dethi 

Saton Nio-2130919 
nsin-7050 

Section 

A 

A 

A 

A 

<<<<<<o<<o<o<oo<oo<oo A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

B 

A 

A 

No. of Students 

LKG to V 
VI to VIlI 
IX to X!l 

LKG to V 

4 

Vl to X 

19 

XI to X 

29 

39 

33 

44 

33 

30 

29 

24 

34 

37 

35 

35 

32 

31 

28 

28 

24 

12 

Section:Teacher 

18 

6 

31 

12 

25 

1:1.6 

Student: Teacher 

1:2.3 
1:1.0 

1:17 
1:24 
1:8.6 

Date :01.06.2023 

Student: Class Room 

4:1 

19:1 

29:1 

39:1 

33:1 

44:1 

33:1 

30:1 

27:1 

36:1 

35:1 

32:1 

27:1 

12:1 

18:1 

6:1 

31:1 

12:1 

25:1 

Manager 
Blossorn Senior Secondary Schoot 

Manfran. Gorrkhpur (UP17907 
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